Bellekler

Uriin

Team 16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5
(TED516G4800C40D-S01)

Team Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5
- SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD532G48002S)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB)
[— DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G60C42W)

Marka

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

Fiyat

57,75 USD

47,25 USD

83,89 USD

126,00
usb



